16
Altech Corp.® ● 35 Royal Road Flemington  NJ 08822-6000 ● Phone (908) 806-9400 ● Fax (908) 806-9490 ● www.altechcorp.com
NH KNIFE BLADE
NH fuses are typically used for power
distribution applications and to protect
large electrical devices such as motors,
drives, etc. They are available in seven
sizes with a current range of 2 to 1600

125/660V AC 125NH00GR-6 1 A 3
160/660V AC 160NH00AR-6 A 3
Ordering Information
Operating Class gL / gG
(VDE 0636 / IEC 269)
Line Protection up to 500V AC
(660V available)
NH00 Fuses Operating Class gL / gG are
available in 660V, and with insulated tags.
Super Fast Blow Operating Class aR / gR
(VDE 0636 / IEC 269)
Semiconductor  Protection up to 660V AC
(1000V available)
Operating Class aM
(VDE 0636 / IEC 269)
Motor Protection up to 660V AC
1 Also available in Operating Class aR.
2 Also available in 1000V. Designate suffix “-1”
(ex. 32NH0GR-1).
3 Size NHC00 will be supplied in place of
NH00 at manufacturer discretion.
4 Knife blade is available with screw holes, please
designate a “B” after the size, (ex. 250NH3BAR-6).
D
T
C
WL1
L2
11.5
F
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
17
Altech Corp.® ● 35 Royal Road Flemington  NJ 08822-6000 ● Phone (908) 806-9400 ● Fax (908) 806-9490 ● www.altechcorp.com
NH0
Current/
Voltage Cat. No.  Dim. Std. Pk.
10/500V AC 10NH0GL B 3
16/500V AC 16NH0GL B 3
20/500V AC 20NH0GL B 3
25/500V AC 25NH0GL B 3
32/500V AC 32NH0GL B 3
35/500V AC 35NH0GL B 3
40/500V AC 40NH0GL B 3
50/500V AC 50NH0GL B 3
63/500V AC 63NH0GL B 3
80/500V AC 80NH0GL B 3
100/500V AC 100NH0GL B 3
125/500V AC 125NH0GL B 3
160/500V AC 160NH0GL B 3
200/500V AC 200NH0GL B 3
10/500V AC 10NH0AM B 3
16/500V AC 16NH0AM B 3
20/500V AC 20NH0AM B 3
25/500V AC 25NH0AM B 3
32/500V AC 32NH0AM B 3
35/500V AC 35NH0AM B 3
40/500V AC 40NH0AM B 3
50/500V AC 50NH0AM B 3
63/500V AC 63NH0AM B 3
80/500V AC 80NH0AM B 3
100/500V AC 100NH0AM B 3
125/500V AC 125NH0AM B 3
160/500V AC 160NH0AM B 3
16/660V AC 16NH0GR-6 B 3
20/660V AC 20NH0GR-6 B 3
25/660V AC 25NH0GR-6 B 3
32/660V AC 2 32NH0GR-6 B 3
40/660V AC 2 40NH0GR-6 B 3
50/660V AC 2 50NH0GR-6 B 3
63/660V AC 2 63NH0GR-6 B 3
80/660V AC 2 80NH0GR-6 B 3